
LOT 10 & 11 SOUTH POINTE S/D.

921-1490, 924-2043, WD 1119-2159

KAZMIERSKI GREGORY A/KAZMIERSKI RHONDA D
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000041359 Remodel 16,900 02/19/2021

38962 ADDN SFR 0 12/02/2019

17611 SFR 285 11/02/2000

2002HX Base Yr

441 SW ADOBE POINTE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,626 121.6512 136.25 357,792 2001 2001 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2002 Heated Area: 2381

BAS 462 100 462 47,840

BAS 1,919 100 1,919 198,713

FOP 70 30 21 2,174

FSP 224 40 90 9,320

FSP 334 40 134 13,876

3,009 2,626 271,922

BAS= W14  L2 U2  W6  D2 L2  W1 FSP= N14 W16 S14 E16$ W32 S34
E14 FOP= S5 E7 N10 W7 S5$ N5 E7 S5 E15 BAS=  S22 E21 N22 W21$
E21 N34$ FSP= N14 W25 S14 E1  R2 U2  E6  D2 R2  E14$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 2,972.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2001 2001 3 100 4,458

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 12 24 288.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 2,016

3 0251 LEAN TO W/ 0 100 7 21 84.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 252

4 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 11.00 11.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 9,504

16,230

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000

2 0000 C VAC RES 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000
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2002HX Base Yr

441 SW ADOBE POINTE LN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 826 113.0000 126.56 104,539 2020 2020 0 0
CV
1 5.00 94.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2002 Heated Area: 800

BAS 800 100 800 95,173

FOP 85 30 26 3,094

885 826 98,267

BAS= W25 S32 E4 FOP= S5 E17 N5 W17 $ E21 N32$.
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